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Teams

1 Yale 567 +7 286 +6 281 +1

2 Arkansas 571 +11 289 +9 282 +2

3 Dartmouth 584 +24 297 +17 287 +7

4 Columbia 589 +29 296 +16 293 +13

5 Bryant 594 +34 300 +20 294 +14

6 Lafayette College 595 +35 298 +18 297 +17

7 Rider 597 +37 294 +14 303 +23

8 Monmouth 599 +39 307 +27 292 +12

9 Manhattan 605 +45 308 +28 297 +17

10 Merrimack 606 +46 310 +30 296 +16

11 Villanova [B] 611 +51 306 +26 305 +25

12 Saint Francis 625 +65 313 +33 312 +32

Top 20 Players

T1 John Daly II Arkansas 139 -1 70 E 69 -1

T1 Tyler Brand Dartmouth [A] 139 -1 70 E 69 -1

T1 Matthew Lin Yale [A] 139 -1 70 E 69 -1

4 Mark Stockdale Arkansas 140 E 71 +1 69 -1

5 Blake Brantley Yale [A] 142 +2 70 E 72 +2

6 Sam Davis Yale [A] 143 +3 73 +3 70 E

7 Louie Giovacchini Rider [A] 144 +4 69 -1 75 +5

T8 Grant Lester Columbia [A] 145 +5 73 +3 72 +2

T8 Dylan Gallagher Bryant [A] 145 +5 75 +5 70 E

T10 Ethan Lee Monmouth 146 +6 77 +7 69 -1

T10 Alex Gu Dartmouth [A] 146 +6 74 +4 72 +2

T10 Colin Keith Dartmouth [IND] 76 +6 76 +6

T10 Will Lodge Yale [A] 146 +6 73 +3 73 +3

T10 William Sung Columbia [IND] 146 +6 74 +4 72 +2

T10 Erich Fortlage Arkansas 146 +6 74 +4 72 +2

T10 Thomas Curry Arkansas 146 +6 74 +4 72 +2

T17 Andrew Stickel Yale [A] 147 +7 77 +7 70 E

T17 Sam Fuentes Bryant [A] 147 +7 76 +6 71 +1

T17 George Rubelsky Columbia [A] 147 +7 76 +6 71 +1

T17 Kai-Jun Huang Merrimack [A] 147 +7 74 +4 73 +3
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1 Yale 567 286 281

T1 Matthew Lin 139 -1 70 E 69 -1

5 Blake Brantley 142 +2 70 E 72 +2

6 Sam Davis 143 +3 73 +3 70 E

T10 Will Lodge 146 +6 73 +3 73 +3

T17 Andrew Stickel 147 +7 77 +7 70 E

2 Arkansas 571 289 282

T1 John Daly II 139 -1 70 E 69 -1

4 Mark Stockdale 140 E 71 +1 69 -1

T10 Erich Fortlage 146 +6 74 +4 72 +2

T10 Thomas Curry 146 +6 74 +4 72 +2

T21 Gerardo Gomez 148 +8 76 +6 72 +2

3 Dartmouth 584 297 287

T1 Tyler Brand 139 -1 70 E 69 -1

T10 Alex Gu 146 +6 74 +4 72 +2

T27 Eli Kimche 149 +9 78 +8 71 +1

T36 Aaron Zhang 151 +11 75 +5 76 +6

T54 Ian Davis 155 +15 80 +10 75 +5

4 Columbia 589 296 293

T8 Grant Lester 145 +5 73 +3 72 +2

T17 George Rubelsky 147 +7 76 +6 71 +1

T27 Darren Pang 149 +9 73 +3 76 +6

T30 Wyatt McGovern 150 +10 74 +4 76 +6

T30 Hunter Po 150 +10 76 +6 74 +4

5 Bryant 594 300 294

T8 Dylan Gallagher 145 +5 75 +5 70 E

T17 Sam Fuentes 147 +7 76 +6 71 +1

T36 Matthew Young 151 +11 73 +3 78 +8

T36 Tyler Dupuis 151 +11 76 +6 75 +5

T59 Cole Hahn 157 +17 79 +9 78 +8

6 Lafayette College 595 298 297

T21 Travis Robertson 148 +8 74 +4 74 +4

T30 Quint Dingledine 150 +10 74 +4 76 +6

T36 Winston Kelenc-Blank 151 +11 72 +2 79 +9

T44 Sean Saw 152 +12 81 +11 71 +1

T50 Harry Dessel 154 +14 78 +8 76 +6

7 Rider 597 294 303

7 Louie Giovacchini 144 +4 69 -1 75 +5

T30 Jacob Delaney 150 +10 75 +5 75 +5

T36 Joey Lostumbo 151 +11 76 +6 75 +5

T48 Zach Fisher 153 +13 74 +4 79 +9

T50 Andrew Bilson 154 +14 76 +6 78 +8

8 Monmouth 599 307 292

T10 Ethan Lee 146 +6 77 +7 69 -1

T21 Colin McCullagh 148 +8 75 +5 73 +3

T44 Alexander Dalmau 152 +12 79 +9 73 +3

T48 Patrick Scenna 153 +13 76 +6 77 +7

T56 Luke Schaal 156 +16 79 +9 77 +7

9 Manhattan 605 308 297

T21 Louis Vandeputte 148 +8 72 +2 76 +6

T30 Robert Leo Arnorsson 150 +10 77 +7 73 +3

T44 Dimitri Mihelakos 152 +12 79 +9 73 +3
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T59 Cabell Faulkner 157 +17 82 +12 75 +5

64 Ashley Sewell 160 +20 80 +10 80 +10

10 Merrimack 606 310 296

T17 Kai-Jun Huang 147 +7 74 +4 73 +3

T30 Brendan Zinck 150 +10 79 +9 71 +1

T36 Rafli Sati 151 +11 77 +7 74 +4

62 Neeraj Shetty 159 +19 80 +10 79 +9

65 Quinn Lapinski 161 +21 83 +13 78 +8

11 Villanova [B] 611 306 305

T27 Joshua Lavely 149 +9 74 +4 75 +5

T50 Cameron Besaw 154 +14 77 +7 77 +7

T54 Ian Love 155 +15 76 +6 79 +9

T56 Vimal Alokam 156 +16 82 +12 74 +4

T67 Peter Barros 162 +22 79 +9 83 +13

12 Saint Francis 625 313 312

T21 Fletcher Dasso 148 +8 70 E 78 +8

T44 Alex Yong 152 +12 75 +5 77 +7

T67 Hunter Jurica 162 +22 83 +13 79 +9

69 Trent Meyers 164 +24 86 +16 78 +8

70 Lukas Cascino 165 +25 85 +15 80 +10
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Individuals

21 Ben Carpenter Yale [IND] 148 +8 75 +5 73 +3

T10 Colin Keith Dartmouth [IND] 76 +6 76 +6

T10 William Sung Columbia [IND] 146 +6 74 +4 72 +2

50 Ryan Keyes Columbia [IND] 154 +14 79 +9 75 +5

72 Salil Khanduja Columbia [IND] 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A

T36 Rocco Biafore Bryant [IND] 151 +11 74 +4 77 +7

62 Michael DiNapoli Lafayette College [IND] 159 +19 80 +10 79 +9

65 Harrison Browne Lafayette College [IND] 161 +21 82 +12 79 +9

61 Ryan Jones Rider [IND] 158 +18 84 +14 74 +4

56 Akshay Mandadapu Manhattan [IND] 156 +16 76 +6 80 +10

71 Patrik Vinter Manhattan [IND] 81 N/A 81 +11 0 N/A

T36 Nate Crowley Merrimack [IND] 151 +11 79 +9 72 +2
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